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SPACIOUS HOME LICENSED AS A B & B || LOCATED IN PRESTIGIOUS GLE 0 FRIENDLY HOME Lrg foyer widen || BEAUTIFUL LOT WITH TOTAL PRIVAGY SHOWSTOPPER THIS HOME SHINES T/0 || THIS HOME IS A SHOW STOPPE

N ABBEY || EC i . iz _ . ;

. 1 - | ircase, Ceramics rs_ formal liv/ || Backing onto Nassagaweya Canyon & skirted || Dbl dr entry to Irg foyer wiceramic fir & inside || Kitch w/maple cabinets & w/o 10 yd. Hdwd fir
ravine F :hnﬁr?ur:d pgolmMatmr flrf?ucnirg: grggﬂigﬁg% :Jpngi [?%L;.HSBI‘&L iia;?*n ,%a; am| mtcﬂ?t;g fv:’i?g:nd;io?dizgwﬁ? I:!did firs. kitch || by Limestone Trout Stream surrounded by-||access to garage. Operj concept hdw_d firs TIQ. T;Q_, ma‘"‘ fir fam rm w/ip, mastgr wapQ en- l
eat-in itch w/w/o 10 yd. aste K Fr’\ o|| W/p. Kitch W/Granite Counters/Backsplash & || w/aranite counters & ceramic backsplash | wildlife & nature. Grand open concept gleam- |lkitch w/bk bar, S/S appliances, ceramic fir & w/o || suite & wi/i closet, Cultured granite mps in all
i gy lelﬂwer ev wikichen, “I| WWIO To Deck. Master W/Ensuite And Sit BI? rea wiw/o to vard. This executive home |{ing with maple hdwd firs T/O, custom 0ak o deck, liv rm w/columns & fp. Master w/dbl dr || baths. basement is perfect for future in law po-
B . o b ting Area. Fin Lower Level W/2nd Kitch & £/F) f . Lr-jED yn'i'éd silver rating & much kitchen wi/corian counters, grea’ I w"w'@, entry, w/i-closet, 5pc ensuite & adjoining nurs- | | tential. This home Shows like a model - terrific
furnace, pool liner & pump. Must see, perfect|| Fanylous Curb Appeal In A Great Location eatures a Lel Certll g to yard. Main floor master bedroom & more!ll . “imoly gorgeous! $474,900. value all you do is move in! $4589,900.

| for a large family' $£629,900. Close To All Amenities. $549,908. more. $589,900. $479,9040.
‘ > —— im0

=
B

i i
- .-'h___q.

6007 ' 19qW21das AepsaupaM NOIJWYHD NVIGYNVYD « 3uil

BUYERS FUR

e ]
] =]
| -
’ -_ L -1 - : = T ¥
g , - T SR L 4, e e e e s e
Tk e ; b e l R s LR T St e SR S 3
o M S el o M el W PR CE 3 TR IS B i
. - e s mu':-_"\'-"'. Il':'-: e £

WON'T LAST LD WELL MAINTAINED HOME |

UR TURN \’ SOLUT Ex-l GRET ALUE 4 bedroom home on a large| 2 BRAN . \Located in mature area of Dorset||\w/deep lot & fully fenced yard w/shed. |
crete walkway & porch. kitch w/hazelnut || mature lot. family room w/ip, w/o 10 large pri-| By Builder, Never lived in l & B U N G ALOW S | Park, close to shopping, schools, hwy Hdwd ﬂr & california ceiling T/0O mn fir, |
stained cabinets, mn fir laundry w/garage |i vate deck and fenced yard. Spacious w/o base- ‘Pine Uallev‘ model | access, parks & transit. Great family sep din rm, kitch w/slate backsplash,
access. Mn fir whdwd & tile, freshly painted || ment addition with bedroom and sitting area, .

| .rec room island wi/sink & w/o to yard
n neutral tones & fp. 4 Irg bedrooms, upper || billiards room & ample storage. Hardwood 1985 sq ﬂ._& 2055 sq ft. ' I N MI LTO N ! rv?;aes ?::E;}:Se?g ?L:ﬁl rt)g;rg many up- {gf:st;:r ,ﬁﬁgi ar enltry, 4pc ensuite }é wii |
hall whdwd, fully fenced yd, & much more. 2;;!; gtggilut.;lh'-':ﬂut 2 ductless A/C systems. || availabie. h ates & lots of parking. $359,900 closet. $353,9m_._ I
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STUNNING TOWNHOME BACKING ONTO || LOVELY RAISED BUNGALOW || TOWNHOME FOR LEASE many upgrades |} 3 BEDROOM TOWNHOME FOR LEASE
park! Din rm w/hdwd firs, liv rm w/pot || offers a separate entrance to finished lower |{incl. hardwood firs. Hdwd firs in liv rm that O/L {| Main floor fam rm w/fp & w/o t0 yard, main

lightB, hdwd ”rs ) OfL kllCh KltCh wice- II level. This home also has many updates kitch w/ceramic flrs, bk area & w/o 10 deck floor laundry ) EDC bath Eat-in kitChen Of'll

: 1l . - | ' || with views of walking trails and pond. Good | .
ramlcc:lrg: ﬁf’ksmai‘h* S/S 3399' & ""f’to tg_ incl. laminate fir T/O & Main bath. 26p 47 si[ze bedrooms, magter wiwii closet & 4pc ||fers ceramic floor & pantry. Inside access
fenced yd. Master offers a 3pC ensuite

'm w/ceramic flr, liv rm w/large windows & | , .
. hsmnt. front porch, w/o to yard.||to garage, use of pool in complex, close to
| - T / k & fully fenced|| Ensule Fin 4 garage, |
.wlf: clca;e.e;é;:s&ﬂgove I - ?ac:dbiﬁr?:u;nwg g::gufd{;izl Ezssygﬁﬂ ,gﬁg sgfrig‘za‘ short walk to schools & shop- 1 cnanls parks & shopping. $1,250/mth
charm! $304, l A ] $1, N
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ABSOLUTELY STUNNING DETACHED
|HOME thousands in upgrades. Lrg master
w/berber broadloom T/O all bearooms, eat-in
kitch. hdwd firs on main fir, fin rec rm w/bed-

room, 3pc bath & sep entrance. Fully fenced

LINK HOME ON A LARGE LOT - Near
school, parks & trails. Foyer w/2pc bath &
hdwd firs. kitch w/w/o to deck & yd. Sep din
'm w/hdwd fir. liv rm w/fp, fin lower level w/pot
lights, master w/large closet, neutral colors
Vo, wide driveway wiparking for 2 cars. landscaped lot. Upper bath w/2 person corner
$319,900 | whifpoo tub, Showe & vaniy. $314,800

“From our first meeting, you were very professional & helpful. You understood my needs & helped me achieve them, you made the whole process very simple & easy.” - Alison

Free Online Home Evaluation visit www.ManchisiTeamHomeEvaIuatlon.com
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Successfully Serving Your Community
for the Past 5 Years!

OFFICE: zfl)g "g Z g '? ggg ASKING ONLY 369 ,000
DIRECT: 5 :

_The Rosewood Model - Elevation ‘B’ - 1864 5q  Huge EatIn Kitchen W/ Oversized Brkfst 3 Bdrm Detached Home - Huge Enclosed Front Porch -3 Bdrm/3 Wshrm Semi - Fully Fenced, Landscaped

EMAIL: rob @robgillsellshomes.com Ft (According To Builder's Plan) Bar/Island Backyard Get-A-Way W/ 2 Tier - Cac, GDO - Hardwood In Living/Dining -A/C, GDO
: * ' Master W/ Huge Walkn Closet & Upgrd . A ' / ' |
-E:rr:{:;:i ﬁﬂ?ﬁ::mrggﬂnuum Level E;:I.I"IE;;! With %ﬂ?}ker Tub & Sep Shower Deck/Stone Patio Al Apphunces/ﬂf&/w indow - Stainless Steel Apphuntes - Walk To Water Park & Schools |

Proud Sponsor of Children’s i Eneray Stor Home Package - Upgrd Pickets, - 2nd Flr Loundry - Finished Basement R“. F@nom Coverings | * _
Mif:cle Network ek ‘ E:ft:?;ed Bsmnt 'Hinduwg : Sappgiving & -Walk To Schools, Parks, Public Transit - Hardwood In Living/Dining - Open Concept Design Gas Fireplace, Gas Stove

Dining Area - Huge Family Room Tasteful Colours Thru-Out Huge Eat-In Kitchen W/ Brkfst Area
- §S Appliances |

E S = F i
F 34 I ©

PN S
N

i [ ; 1 E_P ‘:-, !_ B




